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ABSTRACT AMBIENCES | SURROUND /// (AA-SR)

60 FILES | 150 MINUTES | 12,9 GB | SURROUND | 24 Bit | 96 kHz

# FILE NAME CATEGORY DESCRIPTION DURATION FORMAT

1 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_01.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Abandoned Spaceship 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

2 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_02.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Strong Wind, Planet, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

3 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_03.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Creature Voices, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

4 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_04.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Squeaks, Underwater, Ghostly, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

5 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_05.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Squeaks, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

6 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_06.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Motion, Magical, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

7 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_07.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Creature voices, Catacombs, Cave, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

8 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_08.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Strong Wind, Planet, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

9 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_09.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Moaning Metal, Mystical 2:44 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

10 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_10.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Dungeon, Torture Chamber 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

11 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_11.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi Corridor, Dark, Doomed, Electric Buzzing, Sparks, Metal Moans, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

12 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_12.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Mystical, Magical Environment, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

13 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_13.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Reactor, Creatures, Rumble, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

14 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_14.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Slimy, Underwater, Dungeon, Creature Voices, Lava, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

15 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_15.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Pulsating Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Distorted, Engines, Pulsating 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

16 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_16.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Sqeaks, Mystical, Disturbing, Alien 2:29 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

17 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_17.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Voices, Squeaks, Terror, Other Dimension, Dungeon, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

18 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_18.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Noises, Creature Voices, Hell, Alien 2:29 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

19 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_19.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Tonal Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Creatures, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

20 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_20.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Spaceship Corridor, Telemetry, Evil Voices, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

21 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_21.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Hangar, Alien Nest, Creature Voices, Metal Moans, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

22 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_22.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Machine Room, Reactor, Dungeon, Futuristic, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

23 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_23.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Magical, Mystical, Weird Noises, Futuristic, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

24 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_24.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Environment, Mystical, Magic Forest, Low Rumble, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

25 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_25.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Mystical, Magical, Pulsating, Weird Movement, Intereference, Telemetry 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

26 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_26.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Dungeon, Pulsating, Interference, Reactor, Machine Room, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

27 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_27.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Outer Space, Hangar, Alien Nest, Digital Ringing, Moaning Bells, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

28 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_28.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Computer Voice, Malfunction, Creature, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

29 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_29.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Sqeaing, Gasps, Disgustung Noises, Rumble, Grains, Alien 2:29 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

30 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_30.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi Corridor, Dark, Doomed, Hangar, Reactor, Wind, Futuristic, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

31 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_31.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Hollow Wind, Distant Metal Moans, Interference, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

32 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_32.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Interference, radio messages, signals, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

33 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_33.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Voices, Ringing, Telemetry, Pulsating 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

34 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_34.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Metal Moans, Squeaks, Alien Nest, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

35 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_35.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Deep Rumble, Hollow Wind, Creature Hiss, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

36 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_36.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Interference, Noise, Buzzing, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

37 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_37.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Lost Transmissions, Radio Messages, Buzzing, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

38 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_38.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Voices, Distorted Radio, Interference, Noise, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

39 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_39.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Werid Noises, Hollow, Spaceship, Alien Nest, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

40 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_40.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Dungeon, Workshop, Busy, Engine Room 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

41 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_41.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Metal Moans Distant, Flutter 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH
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42 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_42.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Squeaks, Alien, Metal Movent, Distorted 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

43 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_43.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Voices, Alien, Magical, Mystical, Ghostly 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

44 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_44.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Computer Room, Engine, Ringing,  Telemetry 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

45 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_45.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Hollow WInd, Moans 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

46 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_46.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Grains, Distorted, Futuristic, Radio Malfunction 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

47 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_47.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Underwater, Laboratory, Bubbles 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

48 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_48.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Underwater, Laboratory, Bubbles 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

49 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_49.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien Nest, Swarm, Mainframe 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

50 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_50.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Telemetry, Ringing, Outer Space, Corridor, Other Dimension 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

51 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_51.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien Hive, Dungeon, 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

52 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_52.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Computer, Alien, Creature Voices, Ghostly, Magical 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

53 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_53.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Spaceship, Hangar, Futuristic, Corridor 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

54 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_54.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien Hive, Hollow Wind, Futuristic 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

55 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_55.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Voices, Distorted, Alien Nest, Broken Radio, Interference, 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

56 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_56.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Moans, Ringing, Interference, Moving Static 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

57 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_57.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Futurictic, Telemetry, Spaceship 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

58 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_58.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Futurictic, Telemetry, Spaceship 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

59 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_59.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Distant Creatures, Telemetry, Pulsating 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH

60 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Surround_SNDBTS_AA-SR_60.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Corridor, Calm, Spaceship, Futuristic 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 5 CH
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1 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_01.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Magical, Mystical, Weird Noises, Futuristic, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

2 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_02.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Environment, Mystical, Magic Forest, Low Rumble, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

3 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_03.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Mystical, Magical, Pulsating, Weird Movement, Intereference, Telemetry 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

4 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_04.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Dungeon, Pulsating, Interference, Reactor, Machine Room, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

5 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_05.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Outer Space, Hangar, Alien Nest, Digital Ringing, Moaning Bells, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

6 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_06.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Computer Voice, Malfunction, Creature, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

7 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_07.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Sqeaing, Gasps, Disgustung Noises, Rumble, Grains, Alien 2:29 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

8 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_08.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi Corridor, Dark, Doomed, Hangar, Reactor, Wind, Futuristic, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

9 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_09.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Hollow Wind, Distant Metal Moans, Interference, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

10 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_10.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Interference, radio messages, signals, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

11 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_11.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Voices, Ringing, Telemetry, Pulsating 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

12 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_12.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Metal Moans, Squeaks, Alien Nest, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

13 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_13.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Deep Rumble, Hollow Wind, Creature Hiss, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

14 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_14.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Interference, Noise, Buzzing, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

15 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_15.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Lost Transmissions, Radio Messages, Buzzing, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

16 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_16.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Voices, Distorted Radio, Interference, Noise, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

17 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_17.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Werid Noises, Hollow, Spaceship, Alien Nest, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

18 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_18.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Dungeon, Workshop, Busy, Engine Room 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

19 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_19.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Metal Moans Distant, Flutter 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

20 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_20.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Squeaks, Alien, Metal Movent, Distorted 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

21 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_21.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Voices, Alien, Magical, Mystical, Ghostly 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

22 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_22.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Computer Room, Engine, Ringing,  Telemetry 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

23 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_23.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Hollow WInd, Moans 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

24 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_24.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Grains, Distorted, Futuristic, Radio Malfunction 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

25 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_25.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Underwater, Laboratory, Bubbles 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

26 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_26.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Underwater, Laboratory, Bubbles 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

27 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_27.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien Nest, Swarm, Mainframe 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

28 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_28.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien, Telemetry, Ringing, Outer Space, Corridor, Other Dimension 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

29 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_29.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien Hive, Dungeon, 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

30 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_30.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Computer, Alien, Creature Voices, Ghostly, Magical 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

31 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_31.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Spaceship, Hangar, Futuristic, Corridor 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

32 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_32.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Alien Hive, Hollow Wind, Futuristic 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

33 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_33.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Voices, Distorted, Alien Nest, Broken Radio, Interference, 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

34 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_34.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Moans, Ringing, Interference, Moving Static 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

35 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_35.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Futurictic, Telemetry, Spaceship 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

36 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_36.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Futurictic, Telemetry, Spaceship 0:22 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

37 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_37.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Distant Creatures, Telemetry, Pulsating 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

38 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_38.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Corridor, Calm, Spaceship, Futuristic 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

39 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_39.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Abandoned Spaceship 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

40 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_40.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Strong Wind, Planet, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

41 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_41.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Creature Voices, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH
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42 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_42.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Squeaks, Underwater, Ghostly, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

43 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_43.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Squeaks, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

44 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_44.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Motion, Magical, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

45 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_45.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Creature voices, Catacombs, Cave, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

46 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_46.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Strong Wind, Planet, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

47 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_47.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Moaning Metal, Mystical 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

48 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_48.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Dungeon, Torture Chamber, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

49 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_49.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi Corridor, Dark, Doomed, Electric Buzzing, Sparks, Metal Moans, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

50 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_50.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird, Mystical, Magical Environment, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

51 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_51.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Reactor, Creatures, Rumble, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

52 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_52.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Slimy, Underwater, Dungeon, Creature Voices, Lava, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

53 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_53.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Pulsating Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Distorted, Engines, Pulsating 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

54 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_54.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Sqeaks, Mystical, Disturbing, Alien 2:29 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

55 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_55.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Voices, Squeaks, Terror, Other Dimension, Dungeon, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

56 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_56.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Noises, Creature Voices, Hell, Alien 2:29 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

57 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_57.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Tonal Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Weird Creatures, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

58 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_58.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Spaceship Corridor, Telemetry, Evil Voices, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

59 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_59.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Hangar, Alien Nest, Creature Voices, Metal Moans, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH

60 AMBDsgn_Abstract Ambience Stereo_SNDBTS_AA-ST_60.wav AMBIENCE / DESIGNED Abstract Ambience, Drone, Horror, SciFi, Dark, Doomed, Machine Room, Reactor, Dungeon, Futuristic, Alien 2:30 WAV | 24Bit | 96kHz | 2 CH


